
XX Women's World Championship 2011
Brasil

Preliminaries - Group B

Match Team Statistics

SAT 3 DEC 2011
20:15

Barueri

HBW400B03_83 1.0 Report Created  FRI 16 DEC 2011 10:31

Match No: 9 NED  27 - 34  ESP Attendance: 300

(15 - 18) (12 - 16)

Referees: COULIBALY Yalatima Nanga / DIABATE Mamoudou (CIV)

NED - Netherlands
Players

No. Name
Shots

G/S % 6m Wing 9m 7m FB BT
Offence Defence
AS TF ST BS

Penalties
YC 2Min RC DR

TP

1 van der WAL Marieke 15:38

2 ROELOFS Inge 27:41

5 KRAMER Jessy 3:37

6 van der HEIJDEN Laura 4/6 67 2/3 0/1 2/2 2 34:45

7 BONT Debbie 2/3 67 1/1 1/2 4 2 60:00

8 ABBINGH Lois 3/6 50 1/2 0/1 1/2 1/1 3 1 1 22:16

9 HILSTER Joyce 2/4 50 0/1 2/3 1 1 1 1 41:16

10 SNELDER Danick 2/3 67 2/3 1 1 2 1 1 2 44:48

12 LAMEIN Diane

13 BROCH Yvette 1/1 100 1/1 11:45

14 KARSTEN Willemijn 2 10:46

15 VISSER Maura 5/11 45 1/3 0/2 3/5 1/1 9 3 1 56:39

19 van der WISSEL Pearl 6/9 67 1/3 1/1 1/1 3/4 3 4 1 53:50

26 MALESTEIN Angela

79 POLMAN Estavana 2/2 100 2/2 20:18

88 BURREKERS Mandy 16:41

Bench/Team

27/45 60 8/15 3/4 1/5 4/7 5/7 6/7 14 18 6 1 3 6Totals

Goalkeepers Total Shots 6m Shots Wing Shots 9m Shots 7m Shots F ast Breaks Breakthroughs
No. Name S/S % S/S % S/S % S/S % S/S % S/S % S/S %

1 van der WAL Marieke 1/10 10 1/4 25 0/1 0 0/1 0 0/2 0 0/2 0

2 ROELOFS Inge 2/17 12 0/6 0 1/1 100 1/1 100 0/3 0 0/2 0 0/4 0

88 BURREKERS Mandy 3/13 23 1/3 33 0/3 0 1/1 100 0/2 0 1/1 100 0/3 0

Totals 6/40 15 2/13 15 1/5 20 2/3 67 0/7 0 1/3 33 0/9 0

Team Shots Goals Saves Missed Post Blocked Total %
6m Shots 8 6 1 15 53

Wing Shots 3 1 4 75

9m Shots 1 1 3 5 20

7m Shots 4 1 2 n/a 7 57

Fast Breaks 5 1 1 7 71

Breakthroughs 6 1 7 86

Totals 27 10 4 3 1 45 60

Number of Attacks: 61, Scoring Efficiency: 44%
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Referees: COULIBALY Yalatima Nanga / DIABATE Mamoudou (CIV)

NED - Netherlands

Shots Distribution
Players
Goals / Shots
1 van der WAL M 2 ROELOFS I 5 KRAMER J 6 van der HEIJDEN L

1/2

2/2

1/1
1-Missed

7 BONT D

1/1 1/1

1-Post

8 ABBINGH L

1/1

1/1

1/1
1-Missed 1-Post 1-Blocked

9 HILSTER J

1/1

1/1

0/1
1-Missed

10 SNELDER D

2/2

0/1

12 LAMEIN D 13 BROCH Y

1/1

14 KARSTEN W 15 VISSER M

3/5 0/1 1/1

1/2
1-Missed 1-Post

19 van der WISSEL P

1/2 3/4

0/1

1/1 1/1

26 MALESTEIN A

79 POLMAN E

1/1

1/1

88 BURREKERS M

Team
Goals / Shots

Offence Defence Goalkeepers
Saves / Shots

10/14 1/2 6/7

2/2 0/1 3/3

4/6 0/1 1/1
4-Missed 3-Post 1-Blocked

Breakthroughs

Fast Breaks

7m 7m

1/2
0/0

4/4

6/7

4/5 1/5

2/2
0/0

0/6
5/7

4/7

0/1
1/2

5/7

9/10

0/1
Direct Free Throws

1/10/1

4/4
0/0

5/8
2/4

7/7

0/4 0/5 2/8

2/6 0/1 0/3

0/7 0/1 2/5

1 van der WAL M

0/1 0/1 0/1

0/2 0/1 0/1

1/3

2 ROELOFS I

0/2 0/2 0/5

2/3 0/1

0/3 0/1

88 BURREKERS M

0/1 0/2 2/2

0/1 0/1

0/4 1/2
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Match No: 9 NED  27 - 34  ESP Attendance: 300

(15 - 18) (12 - 16)

Referees: COULIBALY Yalatima Nanga / DIABATE Mamoudou (CIV)
ESP - Spain

Players
No. Name

Shots
G/S % 6m Wing 9m 7m FB BT

Offence Defence
AS TF ST BS

Penalties
YC 2Min RC DR

TP

1 GONZALEZ Cristina 1:36

3 BARNO Andrea 1 29:01

4 MARTIN Carmen D. 6/6 100 2/2 4/4 2 1 1 48:19

6 ALBERTO Nely Carla 5/7 71 0/2 2/2 3/3 4 25:23

8 CUADRADO Veronica 1/1 100 1/1 3 39:57

9 MANGUE Marta 6/8 75 4/5 1/2 1/1 1 3 1 48:08

10 AGUILAR Macarena 6/6 100 1/1 1/1 4/4 4 2 1 44:24

12 NAVARRO Silvia 28:32

13 ALONSO Jessica 3/3 100 2/2 1/1 11:41

14 CHAVEZ Elisabeth 0/1 0 0/1 2:10

17 PINEDO Elisabeth 2/4 50 0/1 1/1 1/2 1 1 2 1 52:56

21 AMOROS Vanessa

25 PENA Nerea 5/8 63 5/7 0/1 2 6 1 31:12

29 PINEDO Patricia 0/2 0 0/2 1 1 7:07

30 ELORZA Patricia 1 1 19:42

39 CIOBANU Mihaela 29:52

Bench/Team

34/46 74 11/16 4/5 1/4 7/7 2/4 9/10 10 19 5 3 5Totals

Goalkeepers Total Shots 6m Shots Wing Shots 9m Shots 7m Shots F ast Breaks Breakthroughs
No. Name S/S % S/S % S/S % S/S % S/S % S/S % S/S %

1 GONZALEZ Cristina 1/4 25 1/4 25

12 NAVARRO Silvia 6/16 38 4/6 67 0/3 0 1/2 50 0/1 0 1/4 25

39 CIOBANU Mihaela 3/17 18 2/8 25 1/1 100 0/1 0 0/4 0 0/3 0

Totals 10/37 27 6/14 43 1/4 25 1/2 50 1/5 20 0/5 0 1/7 14

Team Shots Goals Saves Missed Post Blocked Total %
6m Shots 11 2 2 1 16 69

Wing Shots 4 1 5 80

9m Shots 1 2 1 4 25

7m Shots 7 n/a 7 100

Fast Breaks 2 1 1 4 50

Breakthroughs 9 1 10 90

Totals 34 6 3 2 1 46 74

Number of Attacks: 62, Scoring Efficiency: 55%
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Match No: 9 NED  27 - 34  ESP Attendance: 300

(15 - 18) (12 - 16)

Referees: COULIBALY Yalatima Nanga / DIABATE Mamoudou (CIV)

ESP - Spain

Shots Distribution
Players
Goals / Shots
1 GONZALEZ C 3 BARNO A 4 MARTIN C

1/1 1/1

1/1 1/1

2/2

6 ALBERTO N

1/1 1/1 1/1

1/1 1/1
2-Post

8 CUADRADO V

1/1

9 MANGUE M

2/2 2/3

1/1

1/1
1-Blocked

10 AGUILAR M

1/1

2/2

3/3

12 NAVARRO S 13 ALONSO J

1/1

1/1

1/1

14 CHAVEZ E

1-Missed

17 PINEDO E

0/1

1/1 1/1
1-Missed

21 AMOROS V 25 PENA N

1/1 2/3

1/2 1/1

0/1

29 PINEDO P

0/1
1-Missed

30 ELORZA P 39 CIOBANU M

Team
Goals / Shots

Offence Defence Goalkeepers
Saves / Shots

4/4 5/5 6/8

4/6 1/1 3/3

7/7 1/1 3/5
3-Missed 2-Post 1-Blocked

Breakthroughs

Fast Breaks

7m 7m

4/4
0/0

5/8

9/10

0/1
Direct Free Throws

1/1 0/1

0/1
1/2

5/7
2/4

7/7

2/2
0/0

0/6

6/7

4/51/5

1/2
0/0

4/4
5/7

4/7

4/14 1/2 1/7

0/2 1/1 0/3

2/6 1/1 0/1

1 GONZALEZ C

1/2 0/1

0/1

12 NAVARRO S

3/5 1/1 1/6

0/1 1/1 0/1

0/1

39 CIOBANU M

0/7 0/1

0/1 0/2

2/4 1/1 0/1

LEGEND
% Efficiency 2Min 2 Minute Suspensions 6m 6-metre Shots 7m 7-metre Shots 9m 9-metre Shots
AS Assists BS Blocked Shots BT Breakthroughs DR Disqualification with report FB Fast Breaks
G/S Goals/Shots n/a not applicable RC Red Cards S/S Saves/Shots ST Steals
TO Turnover TP Time Played Wing Wing Shots YC Yellow Cards
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